LumenLED
Manual Version 1.00
 1      LumenLED
Table of Contents
SECTION 1  IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION     3
1.1 IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION         3
SECTION 2  LEDS & FLUORESENCE     5
2.1 Introduction          5

Example 2 Turns LED 1 ON and OFF via software commands at maximum power
LED,1,POWER  query power setting.
Software response - 100,120 two values returned by controller.
The second is the maximum power.
LED,1,POWER,120  Sets power to 120%
LED,1,TTL the LED cannot be permanently on when over driving the
power. Therefore query the pulse time
R,D,200,40 Controller switches to rising edge mode with on time of 20ms
and then controller switches off automatically for 4ms before
another command accepted.
LED,1,STATE,1 Start single pulse.
 29      LumenLED
SECTION 8     REPLACEMENT & SPARE PARTS
Additional LED Units
LED 365 Single LED Unit 365nm
LED385 Single LED Unit 385nm
LED405 Single LED Unit 405nm
LED447 Single LED Unit 447nm
LED460 Single LED Unit 460nm
LED505 Single LED Unit 505nm
LED525 Single LED Unit 525nm
LED590 Single LED Unit 590nm
LED625 Single LED Unit 625nm
LED660 Single LED Unit 660nm
Additional Dichroic Mirrors.
LDD410 Long pass filter 410nm
LDD495 Long pass filter 495nm
LDD552 Long pass filter 552nm